Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Zusammensetzung:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.183.60

LEXA

LEXA, Papiersack, Orange
Bastelpapier

12 x 9cm

25 x 32 x 10cm

0.04 kg

0.0445 kg

210

200/10

0.385 mx0.35 mx0.55 m
8.9 kg

8605025641294
481940000000
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